
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Jan Monday $25.00 2074 176 Adine Ward Hillsborough

02-Jan Tuesday $25.00 297 177 Beverley Graham Bedell

03-Jan Wednesday $25.00 2968 178 Loretta Lord Fairhaven

04-Jan Thursday $25.00 1880 179 Bill Verner Rothesay

05-Jan Friday $25.00 1387 180 Susan Glazier Nackawic

06-Jan Saturday $100.00 1381 366 Wendell Flewelling Nackawic

07-Jan Sunday $100.00 2969 367 Graham Fraser Quispamsis

08-Jan Monday $25.00 65 181 Stuart Foster Florenceville

09-Jan Tuesday $25.00 919 182 Craig DeMerchant East Brighton

10-Jan Wednesday $25.00 1667 183 Craig Tweedie St. Andrew's 

11-Jan Thursday $25.00 2313 184 Charlene Robinson Fredericton

12-Jan Friday $25.00 271 185 Paul Leahey Florenceville

13-Jan Saturday $100.00 2795 368 Paul Baldwin Edmonton, AB

14-Jan Sunday $100.00 1141 369 Shirley Furge Currie Siding

15-Jan Monday $25.00 2488 186 Edy Tompkins Keswick

16-Jan Tuesday $25.00 896 187 Colin Mallaley Florenceville

17-Jan Wednesday $25.00 281 191 Olivia Ritchie Bulls Creek

18-Jan Thursday $25.00 2331 188 Jack Brown Fredericton

19-Jan Friday $25.00 1237 189 Kirk Ruest Tobique Narrows

20-Jan Saturday $100.00 1704 370 Harriet McKay St. Stephen

21-Jan Sunday $100.00 1176 371 Ryan O'Connor Fredericton

22-Jan Monday $25.00 834 192 Sharon Sarchfield Jacksonville

23-Jan Tuesday $25.00 1382 195 Nancy Eldridge Temperance Vale

24-Jan Wednesday $25.00 612 196 Beatrice Holmes Florenceville

25-Jan Thursday $25.00 815 193 Philip Kierstead Plaster Rock

26-Jan Friday $25.00 1087 194 Sharon Miskimen Upper Kent

27-Jan Saturday $100.00 2751 372 Tracy Ellsworth Charlottetown, PE

28-Jan Sunday $100.00 1115 373 Herrick Hansen Perth-Andover

29-Jan Monday $25.00 2239 197 Keri Goldsworthy Quispamsis

30-Jan Tuesday $25.00 2069 198 Scott Hart Moncton

31-Jan Wednesday $25.00 10 199 Dave Rogers Turtle Creek


